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BASE BUCKET KIT
GRIPS, HOISTS & RIGGING
Lineman’ s Strap Hoist, 1/2 Ton (3)
1-1/2 Ton Chain Hoist (3)
Grips, Various Sizes (11)
Handline Assembly (1)
Slack Block Set (2)
Nylon - Various Sizes (6)

GROUNDS & JUMPERS
Screw Ground Rod (1)
Cluster Ground (1)
Ground Assemblies (4)
Truck Ground (1)
Jumper Assemblies (4)

TESTING EQUIPMENT
Phase Sequence Indicator (1)
Voltmeter (1)

POWERED TOOLS
Battery or Gas Chain Saw (1) 
Impact Drill, Battery (1)

CUTTERS/CRIMPERS
Bolt Cutter, 24” (2)
ACSR Ratchet Cutter (1)
Guy Wire Ratchet Cutter (1)
Soft Cable Ratchet Cutter (1)
Pop Tool (1) 
6 Ton Battery Crimper (1)
XPJ Tool (1)

HOTLINE
Wireholding Stick (1)
Shotgun Stick (2)
Universal Stick (2) 
Telescoping Stick (1) 
Universal Switchhead (1)
Rotary Blade Attachment (1)
Rotary Prong Attachment (1)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE AS KIT ADD-ONS
CUSTOMIZABLE OPTIONS AVAILABLE
QUANTITIES CAN BE ADJUSTED

BASE DIGGER KIT
GRIPS, HOISTS & RIGGING
Nylon, Various Sizes (6)
Transfomer Sling (1)
Wire Slings, Various Sizes (8)
Pole Setting Chain (1)
1-1/2 Ton Chain Hoist (3)
Screw Anchor Shackles, Various Sizes (6)
Guy Grips (2)
Pulling Eye (2)

GROUND & JUMPER 
Truck Ground (1)
Screw Ground Rod (1)

HYDRAULIC TOOLS
Hydraulic Tamp (1)

CRIMPERS/CUTTERS
Manual Crimper (1)
Bolt Cutter (1)

WORKSITE EQUIPMENT 
Square Shovel (1)
Round Point Shovel (1)
Hand Tamp (1)
Spoon (1)
Spade (1)
Sledgehammer (1)
Post Hole Digger (1)
Lifting Tong (1)
Cant Hook (1)
Locking Dog (1)
Kelly Bar Adapter (1)
Drive End Wrench (1)
Reel Lifter (1)

SAFETY
Water Cooler (1) 
Utility Work Ahead Signs (2) 
Sign Stands (2) 
Cones (10)
AED (1)
First Aid Kit (1)
Wheel Chock (2)
5# Fire Extinguisher (1)
Outrigger Pads 1”x24”x24” (4)

ACCESSORIES
Canvas Tool Bucket (1)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE AS KIT ADD-ONS
CUSTOMIZABLE OPTIONS AVAILABLE
QUANTITIES CAN BE ADJUSTED

ACCESSORIES
Dies Set - 6 Dies and Wdietree (1)
Impact Bits, Various Sizes (3)
Canvas Tool Bucket (1)
Canvas Oval Bucket (1)
Tool Apron (1) 
Bucket Hooks (4) 
Pop Tool Bag (1)

SAFETY
Insulated Solid Blankets, Class 4 (12)
Insulated Split Blankets, Class 4 (6)
Blanket Pins (20)
Blanket Canister (3)
Line Hose, Class 3 (12)
Water Cooler (1)
Gas Can (1)
First Aid Kit (1)
AED (1)
Utility Work Ahead Signs (4)
Sign Stands (4)
Cones (10)
Wheel Chock (2)
5# Fire Extinguisher (1)
Outrigger Pads 1”x24”x24” (4)


